Level

IV

Number

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215

0301
0302

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0501
0502
0503
0504
03505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0315

Bedrooms

RPRPRRPRPRRPRPOOCOOORENNNNRERERERPRRPOO0OCOO0CORRENDNNNRERPRERPROO0OO0OO0ORERENNNNRERERRERPROOOOOORENNDN

|

1A

JARDINES |

BELLAS ARTES

Price US

reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
183.000.00
183.000.00
183.000.00
reserved
183.000.00
221.000.00
248.000.00
234.000.00
234.,000.00
234.000.00

reserved
reserved

sold
227.000.00
221.000.00
185.000.00
185.000.00
185.000.00

sold
185.000.00
224,000.00
251.000.00
237.000.00
237.000.00
237.000.00
reserved
314,000.00
reserved
250.000.00

sold
187.000.00
187.000.00
reserved

sold

sold
227.000.00
254,000.00
240,000.00
240,000.00
reserved

sold

sold

sold

sold
227.000.00
reserved
189.000.00
189.000.00

sold
189.000.00
230.000.00
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved

Net.

m2
162.00
117.00
115.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
83.00
73.00
73.00
75.00

163.00
117.00

116.00
82.00
75.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
75.00
82.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

162.00

117.00

115.00
81.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
81.00
73.00
73.00
75.00

163.00

117.00

116.00
81.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
81.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

sq. f.

1.281

1.033

1.033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1.281
1.033

1.033
657
657
560
360
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1,281

1,033

1,033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1.281

1,033

1,033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

m2
162.00
117.00
115.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
83.00
73.00
73.00
75.00

163.00
117.00

116.00
82.00
75.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
75.00
82.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

162.00

117.00

115.00
81.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
81.00
73.00
73.00
75.00

163.00

117.00

116.00
81.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
81.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

Totdl

sq. f.
1,281
1.033
1.033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1,281
1.033

1.033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1,281

1,033

1,033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657

1,281

1.033

1,033
657
657
560
560
560
527
560
657
657
657
657
657



Building

VI

Vil

Number

0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611

0612
0613
0614
0615
0701
0702

0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912

0913
0914

0915

Bedrooms
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1A

BELLAS ARTES

Price US

sold
reserved
reserved
260.000.00
sold
191.000.00
191.000.00
191.000.00
sold
191.000.00
sold

sold
258.000.00

sold
reserved

reserved
sold

sold

sold
reserved
reserved
reserved
193.000.00

sold
reserved
reserved

sold
261.000.00

sold

sold

sold
reserved
reserved

sold

sold
195.000.00
195.000.00
195.000.00
185.000.00

sold

sold

sold
264,000.00

sold

sold

sold

sold

sold
reserved

sold
197.000.00
197.000.00

sold
187.000.00

sold
reserved

sold

267.000.00
265.000.00

reserved

Net.
m+ sQ. t.
183.00 1.970
117.00 1.259
116.00 1.249
90.00 969
76.00 818
52.00 560
52.00 560
52.00 560
49.00 527
52.00 560
76.00 818
82.00 883
81.00 872
73.00 786
75.00 807
164.00 1.765
127.00 1.367
116.00 1.249
82.00 883
77.00 829
52.00 560
52.00 560
52.00 560
49.00 527
52.00 560
77.00 829
82.00 883
81.00 872
74.00 797
73.00 786
163.00 1,755
127.00 1,367
116.00 1.249
82.00 883
76.00 818
52.00 560
52.00 560
52.00 560
49.00 527
52.00 560
76.00 818
82.00 883
81.00 872
74.00 797
80.00 861
163.00 1,755
127.00 1,367
116.00 1.249
82.00 883
76.00 818
52.00 560
52.00 560
52.00 560
49.00 527
52.00 560
76.00 818
82.00 883
74.00 797
73.00 786
81.00 872

ml
183.00
117.00
116.00

90.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00

82.00
81.00
73.00
75.00
164.00
127.00

116.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
82.00
81.00
74.00
73.00

163.00

127.00

116.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
82.00
81.00
74.00
80.00

163.00

127.00

116.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
82.00

74.00
73.00

81.00

Total

sq. 1.

1.970

1.259

1.249
969
818
560
560
560
527
560
818

883
872
786
807
1.765
1.367

1.249
883
829
560
560
560
527
560
829
883
872
797
786

1,755

1,367

1.249
883
818
560
560
560
327
560
818
883
872
797
861

1.755

1.367

1.249
883
818
560
560
560
527
560
818
883

797
786
872



Building Number

XII

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013

1014
1015

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315

Bedrooms
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1A

JARDINES |

BELLAS ARTES

Price US

reserved

sold

sold

sold
reserved
199.000.00
199.000.00
199.000.00
189.000.00

sold

sold
reserved
270.000.00

reserved
sold

sold
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
201.000.00
201.000.00
201.000.00
191.000.00
201.000.00
248,000.00
sold
274.,000.00
reserved
sold
reserved
reserved
sold
reserved
sold
203.000.00
203.000.00
203.000.00
reserved
203.000.00
251.000.00
sold
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
205.000.00
205.000.00
205.000.00
sold
reserved
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold

Net.

m«

163.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
90.00
74.00

74.00
81.00

182.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
90.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
181.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
90.00
74.00
73.00
75.00
182.00
117.00
116.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
82.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

sQ. 1.

1.755

1.259

1,367
883
829
360
560
560
527
560
829
969
797

797
872

1.959
1.259
1.367
883
818
560
360
560
527
560
818
969
797
786
786
1,948
1.259
1,367
883
829
560
560
560
527
560
829
969
797
786
807
1,959
1.259
1,249
883
818
560
560
560
527
560
818
883
797
786
786

m«

163.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
90.00
74.00

74.00
81.00

182.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
90.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
181.00
117.00
127.00
82.00
77.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
77.00
90.00
74.00
73.00
75.00
182.00
117.00
116.00
82.00
76.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
49.00
52.00
76.00
82.00
74.00
73.00
73.00

Total

sQ. 1.

1.755

1.259

1,367
883
829
560
360
560
527
560
829
969
797

797
872

1.959
1.259
1.367
883
818
560
560
560
527
560
818
969
797
786
786
1,948
1,259
1,367
883
829
560
560
560
527
560
829
969
797
786
807
1.959
1.259
1.249
883
818
560
560
560
527
560
818
883
797
786
786



